
Soundbite System for Success Level One 
January 15 – February 8, 2005 
Soundbite Buddies, Take One 

 
1. Simon J K Fox    
Email: simonfox@aol.com 
Santa Barbara, CA   
Phone:   805.687.5803 ext. 10 
and 
Vicki Rackner 
Medical Bridges 
Email: rackner@medicalbridges.com 
Bellevue, WA  
Phone:   425.451.3777 
 
2. Alissa M. Lukara 
Email: alukara@mind.net 
Ashland, OR 
Phone:   541.482.7877 
and 
Jan Goff LaFontaine 
Email: janphoto@yahoo.com 
Capitola, CA  
Phone: 831.687.0527 
 
3.Carolyn Matheson 
Email: carolyn@fulcrum-hrm.co.uk 
London, UK 
Phone: 00447768110823 
and 
Armin Brott 
Email: armin@mrdad.com 
Oakland, CA  
Phone:   510.836.6255 
 
4. Susan Gregg 
Email: sgregg@aloha.com 
Kurtistown, HI  
Phone:   808.966.8730 
and 
Kerstin A Sjoquist 
Email: kerstin@consciousnessarts.com 
San Francisco, CA  
Home Phone:   415.333.5984 
Work Phone:   415.385.8382 
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5. Sammi Wang 
Email: sawang@cisco.com 
San Jose, CA  
Phone:   408.887.9693 
and 
Katie Klatt-Bowen 
Email: klattbowen@sbcglobal.net 
Winnetka, IL  
Phone: 847.446.6654 
 
6. Ghulam M. Chishti 
Email: hakim@imcuniverse.com 
Tuscon, AZ  
520.296.6900 x203 
and 
Audrey Dorsey 
Email: audrey@skylabinc.com 
Atlanta, GA  
phone: 404.259.7586 
 
7. Laurie Jean Forster 
Email: winewoattitude@aol.com 
Easton, MD  
Phone:   410.820.4212 
and 
Lara Vander Ploeg 
Email: zhivagomd@comcast.net 
Frankfort, IL 
Phone: 815.464.5682 
 
8. Margaret Welty 
Email: welty@jordanweltystudios.com 
Sacramento, CA 
Phone: 530.620.6009 
and 
Jan Agnello 
Email:jan@forgetperfect.com 
Snellville, GA 
Phone: 770.714.5312 
 



Soundbite System for Success Level One 
January 15 – February 8, 2005 
Soundbite Buddies, Take One 

 
9. Cristy Clarke 
Email: cristyclarke@tabletopics.com 
Orinda, CA  
Work phone: 925.258.9001 
and 
Ann Keeler Evans 
Email: ann@riverprayers.org 
Mifflinburg, PA 
Phone: 570.966.7134 
 
 


